

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 77574934

Data publicarii	16.01.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 10.239,16 RON - 10.239,16 RON

Descriere: TEAVA RECTANGULARA (120X80X40MM)- 11 BUC .-357.14LEI/BUC=3928.54 LEI TEAVA RECTANGULARA (120X60X4MM)- 11 BUC - 327.73 LEI /BUC=3605.03 LEI TEAVA PATRATA (80X80MM) 2BUC =252.11LEI/BUC=504.22 LEI TEAVA PATARATA (40X40X3MM) 3 BUC.=98.32 LEI/BUC.=294.96 LEI PLATBANDA 40X4 12ML-6,55 LEI/BUC =78.60 LEI BULOANE ANGORAJ M27 - BUC. 20-56.30 LEI/BUC=1126 LEI PIULITA M27 40BUC.-2.61 LEI/BUC=104.40 LEI SAIBA PLATA d=27mm 20 BUC -1.35 LEI /BUC=27 LEI SAIBA GROVER d=27mm 20 BUC-0.84 LEI/BUC=16.80 LEI VOPSEA MARO 3in 1 10 KG-47.06 LEI/KG=470.60 LEI DILUANT 6 LITRI -13.87 LEI/LITRI=83.22
